1 EiKO USA: 1.800.852.2217  |  EiKO Canada: 1.888.410.8151  |  eiko.com
BLP : BACKLIT PANEL
project name type
catalog number
comments voltage
approved by date
DESCRIPTION
LED Backlit Panels maximize form, fit and function, providing a low-

WARRANTY
• 5 year limited warranty; see eiko.com for warranty details
ORDERING INFORMATION EXAMPLE: BLP14-42/40W/835-U-D
Model Size Package CRI/CCT Voltage Dimming
BLP : LED Backlit Panel
14 - 1’x4’
22 - 2’x2’
24 - 2’x4’
42/40W - 4,200 lm; 40W
32/30W - 3,200 lm; 30W
37/30W - 3,700 lm; 30W
42/40W - 4,200 lm; 40W
50/40W - 5,000 lm; 40W
62/50W - 6,200 lm; 50W
835 - 80 CRI; 3500K
840 - 80 CRI; 4000K
850 - 80 CRI; 5000K
U - 120-277V
H - 120-347V D - Dimming
• Conference rooms
• Retail
• Offices
• Hospitality
• Healthcare
• Schools
• Reception areas
• Corridors
• Foyer
APPLICATIONS
1’x4’
2’x2’
2’x4’
 |  eiko.com
©2017 EiKO Global, LLC. World Headquarters: 23220 W. 84th Street, Shawnee, KS 66227  (P) 1.800.852.2217  (F) 1.800.492.8975
EiKO Global Canada, LLC: 81 King Street, Barrie, ON L4N 6B5 Canada  (P) 1.888.410.8151  (F) 1.888.705.13352
Rev. 6/4/20
PERFORMANCE SUMMARY
Voltage DLC Size Nominal
Lumens Watts CCT Item # Order
Code
120-277V
Standard
1x4 4,200 40W
3500K BLP14-42/40W/835-U-D 10828
4000K BLP14-42/40W/840-U-D 10833
5000K BLP14-42/40W/850-U-D 10834
2x2
3,200 30W
3500K BLP22-32/30W/835-U-D 10835
4000K BLP22-32/30W/840-U-D 10836
5000K BLP22-32/30W/850-U-D 10837
4,200 40W
3500K BLP22-42/40W/835-U-D 10838
4000K BLP22-42/40W/840-U-D 10839
5000K BLP22-42/40W/850-U-D 10840
2x4
3500K BLP24-42/40W/835-U-D 10841
4000K BLP24-42/40W/840-U-D 10842
5000K BLP24-42/40W/850-U-D 10843
Premium
2x2 3,750 30W
3500K BLP22-37/30W/835-U-D 10844
4000K BLP22-37/30W/840-U-D 10845
5000K BLP22-37/30W/850-U-D 10846
2x4
5,000 40W
3500K BLP24-50/40W/835-U-D 10847
4000K BLP24-50/40W/840-U-D 10848
5000K BLP24-50/40W/850-U-D 10849
6,250 50W
3500K BLP24-62/50W/835-U-D 10850
4000K BLP24-62/50W/840-U-D 10851
5000K BLP24-62/50W/850-U-D 10852